P3Z Series
Air preparation system
11/2” & 2” Ported
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling

oil refilling screw
plug screw
Description	 Order code
Drip control housing	 P3ZKA00PG
Service kits
(2”) Lubricator
124
4
182
97152
200
235
70
12,5
275
10
0
83
37
6
12
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2641TCUK
P3Z Series air preparation system
Connection Flange Kits
To change port sizes connection flange kits  are available,
they are attached to any unit utilising the connecting kit.
Allows assemblies to be removed from a hard
piped system.
Modular Manifold
P3Z Series Manifolds, provide up to 4 extra outlet ports, they
may be assembled at any position in a combination e.g.
before the lubricator to provide oil free take off or at the
end of a combination to provide extra outlet ports.
Thread type		  Order code
BSPP		  P3ZMA1V0N
NPT		  P3ZMA9V0N
	 Inlet port	 Top	 Bottom	 Front and Back
	 -	 1/8”	 1”	 1/4”
C PP 3 Z K A
BSPP (G)	 1
NPT	 9
11/2”	 B
2”	 C
Options:
Dimensions (mm)
Accessories
Body:	 Aluminium
Weight (kg):	 1.1
Material specification:
Body:	 Aluminium
Weight (kg):	 0.6
Material specification:
13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2641TCUK
P3Z Series air preparation system
Description		  Connection	 Weight	 Order code
				    (kg)
Accessories
Modular wall mounting kit			   0.2	 P3ZKA00MW
Modular coupling kit			   0.8	 P3ZKA00CB
Pressure gauge	 0 to 10 bar	 1/4”	 0.06	 KG8012-00
		  0 to 16 bar	 1/4”	 0.06	 KG8013-00
Lubricator Oil	 VG32 - 1 litre		  0.92	 P3YKA00PPBB
Modular coupling ‘O’ ring kit	 Qty: 5		  	 P3ZKA0CCY
Accessories
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2641TCUK
P3Z Series air preparation system
15
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2641TCUK
P3Z Series air preparation system
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30
CL – Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 2 623 1216
CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25